
2022 Findley Lake Triathlon Festival - Olympic Race Results

Place Finish Time Last Name First Name Bib # City State Age Group Event

1 2:17:06 Ribovic Tim 49 Wilcox PA M35-39 Olympic Triathlon

2 2:20:54 Rogalski Joseph 28 Buffalo NY M50-54 Olympic Triathlon

3 2:23:44 Amsler Phillip 65 Cheswick PA M30-34 Olympic Triathlon

4 2:35:55 Miller Dana 10 Mc Kean PA F25-29 Olympic Triathlon

5 2:43:03 Meekins Kris 24 Bemus Point NY M60-64 Olympic Triathlon

6 2:43:32 Reed Cathy 3 Mars PA F50-54 Olympic Triathlon

7 2:46:05 Zigler Nathan 83 Warren PA M25-29 Olympic Triathlon

8 2:46:36 Brady Thomas 45 Columbus PA M45-49 Olympic Triathlon

9 2:47:15 Jones David 31 Lancaster NY M45-49 Olympic Triathlon

10 2:48:32 Derck Joshua 146 Houghton NY M40-44 Double Findley

11 2:49:34 Burke Jude 27 Skaneateles NY M55-59 Olympic Triathlon

12 2:49:42 McNett Melissa 6 Warren PA F40-44 Olympic Triathlon

13 2:50:25 Kmiecinski Abby 8 Rochester NY F30-34 Olympic Triathlon

14 2:51:49 Mostoller David 149 Mullica Hill NJ M55-59 Double Findley

15 2:51:55 Durlin Michael 21 Girard PA M65-69 Olympic Triathlon

16 2:52:22 Uhteg Marc 117 Chaffee NY M50-54 Double Findley

17 2:52:44 Jacobs Emilie 9 Buffalo NY F30-34 Olympic Triathlon

18 2:53:11 Stoklosa Joel 48 Avon OH M40-44 Olympic Triathlon

19 2:55:50 Wheatall Robert 23 Butler PA M65-69 Olympic Triathlon

20 2:57:03 Continenza Dan 56 Saegertown PA M35-39 Olympic Triathlon

21 2:59:14 Perry Nancy 2 Rochester NY F50-54 Olympic Triathlon

22 2:59:58 Fedor Chris 84 Wexford PA M20-24 Olympic Triathlon

23 3:02:14 Reddick Nick 61 Grove City PA M30-34 Olympic Triathlon

24 3:03:05 Keenen Charles 26 Elbridge NY M60-64 Olympic Triathlon

25 3:03:47 Vanvolkenburg Jef 101 Livonia NY M55-59 Double Findley

26 3:09:35 Cimino David 59 Baden PA M30-34 Olympic Triathlon

27 3:11:11 Hahmann Sven 29 Orchard Park NY M50-54 Olympic Triathlon

28 3:12:46 McCombs Heath 43 Olean NY M45-49 Olympic Triathlon

29 3:12:56 Sutter Josh 72 Bridgeville PA M30-34 Olympic Triathlon

30 3:14:18 Frost Doug 22 Grand Island NY M65-69 Olympic Triathlon

31 3:14:23 Eller Peter 64 Buffalo NY M30-34 Olympic Triathlon

32 3:20:25 Gaffney Corey 80 Rochester NY M25-29 Olympic Triathlon

33 3:25:11 Wilcox Laura 11 Hamburg NY F25-29 Olympic Triathlon

34 3:26:25 Steinbrink Scott 25 Erie PA M60-64 Olympic Triathlon

35 3:32:26 Burleigh Denise 1 Watertown NY F60-64 Olympic Triathlon

36 3:52:20 Irwin John 42 Watertown NY M45-49 Olympic Triathlon

37 4:12:37 Gallmon Jessica 7 Rochester NY F40-44 Olympic Triathlon

38 4:18:16 Wimer Daniel 20 Fairport NY M70-74 Olympic Triathlon

39 4:30:18 Wetsell Don 46 Edinboro PA M40-44 Olympic Triathlon

40 5:01:35 Pellegrin Tina 4 Rochester NY F45-49 Olympic Triathlon

AQUABIKE

1 1:40:50 Woods Simon 198 Pittsford NY M50-54 Double Findley - AquaBike

2 1:50:09 Mort Michael 98 Liverpool NY M35-39 Olympic AquaBike

3 1:55:54 Wheeler Edward 196 Strongsville OH M65-69 Double Findley - AquaBike

4 1:58:13 Schaefer Sarah 195 East Amherst NY F30-34 Double Findley - AquaBike

5 2:02:43 Blake Daniel 97 Buffalo NY M60-64 Olympic AquaBike
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6 2:15:05 VanDeMark Chris 197 Brockport NY M60-64 Double Findley - AquaBike

7 2:27:08 Bryan Amy 99 Lockport NY F60-64 Olympic AquaBike

8 3:13:00 Edelsberg Sharon 239 East Aurora NY F65-69 Olympic AquaBike

Relay Team

1 2:44:05 Defending Champs Team 281 Clymer NY Relay Team Olympic Triathlon

2022 Findley Lake Triathlon Festival - Women Age Group Awards

Place Finish Time Last Name First Name Bib # City State Age Group Event

1st 3:32:26 Burleigh Denise 1 Watertown NY F60-64 Olympic Triathlon

1st 2:59:14 Perry Nancy 2 Rochester NY F50-54 Olympic Triathlon

1st 5:01:35 Pellegrin Tina 4 Rochester NY F45-49 Olympic Triathlon

1st 4:12:37 Gallmon Jessica 7 Rochester NY F40-44 Olympic Triathlon

1st 2:50:25 Kmiecinski Abby 8 Rochester NY F30-34 Olympic Triathlon

2nd 2:52:44 Jacobs Emilie 9 Buffalo NY F30-34 Olympic Triathlon

1st 3:25:11 Wilcox Laura 11 Hamburg NY F25-29 Olympic Triathlon

2022 Findley Lake Triathlon Festival - Men Age Group Awards

Place Finish Time Last Name First Name Bib # City State Age Group Event

1st 4:18:16 Wimer Daniel 20 Fairport NY M70-74 Olympic Triathlon

1st 2:51:55 Durlin Michael 21 Girard PA M65-69 Olympic Triathlon

OLYMPIC OVERALL Awards

Place Finish Time Age Group Bib First NameLast Name City State

TRIATHLON
1ST PLACE  - FEMALE 2:35:55 F25-29 10 Dana Miller Mc Kean PA

2ND PLACE - FEMALE 2:43:32 F50-54 3 Cathy Reed Mars PA

3RD PLACE - FEMALE 2:49:42 F40-44 6 Melissa McNett Warren PA

1ST PLACE - MALE 2:17:06 M35-39 49 Tim Ribovic Wilcox PA

2ND PLACE - MALE 2:20:54 M50-54 28 Joseph Rogalski Buffalo NY

3RD PLACE - MALE 2:23:44 M30-34 65 Phillip Amsler Cheswick PA
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2nd 2:55:50 Wheatall Robert 23 Butler PA M65-69 Olympic Triathlon

3rd 3:14:18 Frost Doug 22 Grand Island NY M65-69 Olympic Triathlon

1st 2:43:03 Meekins Kris 24 Bemus Point NY M60-64 Olympic Triathlon

2nd 3:03:05 Keenen Charles 26 Elbridge NY M60-64 Olympic Triathlon

3rd 3:26:25 Steinbrink Scott 25 Erie PA M60-64 Olympic Triathlon

1st 2:49:34 Burke Jude 27 Skaneateles NY M55-59 Olympic Triathlon

2nd 2:51:49 Mostoller David 149 Mullica Hill NJ M55-59 Double Findley

3rd 3:03:47 Vanvolkenburg Jef 101 Livonia NY M55-59 Double Findley

1st 2:52:22 Uhteg Marc 117 Chaffee NY M50-54 Double Findley

2nd 3:11:11 Hahmann Sven 29 Orchard Park NY M50-54 Olympic Triathlon

1st 2:46:36 Brady Thomas 45 Columbus PA M45-49 Olympic Triathlon

2nd 2:47:15 Jones David 31 Lancaster NY M45-49 Olympic Triathlon

3rd 3:12:46 McCombs Heath 43 Olean NY M45-49 Olympic Triathlon

4th 3:52:20 Irwin John 42 Watertown NY M45-49 Olympic Triathlon

1st 2:48:32 Derck Joshua 146 Houghton NY M40-44 Double Findley

2nd 2:53:11 Stoklosa Joel 48 Avon OH M40-44 Olympic Triathlon

3rd 4:30:18 Wetsell Don 46 Edinboro PA M40-44 Olympic Triathlon

1st 2:57:03 Continenza Dan 56 Saegertown PA M35-39 Olympic Triathlon

1st 3:02:14 Reddick Nick 61 Grove City PA M30-34 Olympic Triathlon

2nd 3:09:35 Cimino David 59 Baden PA M30-34 Olympic Triathlon

3rd 3:12:56 Sutter Josh 72 Bridgeville PA M30-34 Olympic Triathlon

4th 3:14:23 Eller Peter 64 Buffalo NY M30-34 Olympic Triathlon

1st 2:46:05 Zigler Nathan 83 Warren PA M25-29 Olympic Triathlon

2nd 3:20:25 Gaffney Corey 80 Rochester NY M25-29 Olympic Triathlon

1st 2:59:58 Fedor Chris 84 Wexford PA M20-24 Olympic Triathlon
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